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2024 Junior Division 1

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 29 Sep 2024

Redbank Jump

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 30 Sep 2024 19:00 Chicken burgers Mighty ducks Bella Profke

Steven Profke

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 30 Sep 2024 19:40 Butcher birds Undecided Steven Profke

Hudson Rogers

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Redbank Jump

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 07 Oct 2024 19:00 Mighty ducks Butcher birds Bella Profke

Hudson Rogers

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 07 Oct 2024 19:40 Undecided Chicken burgers Riley Profke

Steven Profke

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024
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Redbank Jump

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 14 Oct 2024 19:00 Mighty ducks Undecided Hudson Rogers

Jan Walker

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 14 Oct 2024 19:40 Butcher birds Chicken burgers Charlotte Burns

Bella Profke

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Redbank Jump

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 21 Oct 2024 19:00 Chicken burgers Mighty ducks Bella Profke

Charlotte Burns

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 21 Oct 2024 19:40 Butcher birds Undecided Hudson Rogers

Jan Walker

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Redbank Jump

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 28 Oct 2024 19:00 Mighty ducks Butcher birds Hudson Rogers

Charlotte Burns

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 28 Oct 2024 19:40 Undecided Chicken burgers Riley Profke

Jan Walker

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024
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Redbank Jump

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 04 Nov 2024 19:00 Mighty ducks Undecided Hudson Rogers

Riley Profke

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 04 Nov 2024 19:40 Butcher birds Chicken burgers Bella Profke

Charlotte Burns

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Redbank Jump

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 11 Nov 2024 19:00 Chicken burgers Mighty ducks Bella Profke

Steven Profke

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 11 Nov 2024 19:40 Butcher birds Undecided Steven Profke

Hudson Rogers

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Redbank Jump

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 18 Nov 2024 19:00 Mighty ducks Butcher birds Bella Profke

Charlotte Burns

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 18 Nov 2024 19:40 Undecided Chicken burgers Steven Profke

Jan Walker

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024
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Redbank Jump

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 25 Nov 2024 19:00 Mighty ducks Undecided Steven Profke

Hudson Rogers

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 25 Nov 2024 19:40 Butcher birds Chicken burgers Charlotte Burns

Bella Profke

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Redbank Jump

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 02 Dec 2024 19:00 Chicken burgers Mighty ducks Charlotte Burns

Bella Profke

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 02 Dec 2024 19:40 Undecided Butcher birds Steven Profke

Hudson Rogers

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Redbank Jump

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2024 Junior
Division 1 Mon 09 Dec 2024 19:00 Chicken burgers Undecided Zac Profke

Riley Profke
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